CONTACT SUPERVISION SERVICES

PRICING SCHEDULE 2024 - 2025



Intake Interview/s (Includes scheduling &	Per Parent (Approx: 90 minutes)	\$200
administration)	Children – over 4 years old (as requested/required)	\$175
Review Meetings	As requested by Manager	\$200
Supervised Visits	Weekday	\$160/hr
	Weekend	\$175/hr
	Clients with 'Final Orders' ***	\$160/hr
	Public Holiday	
		\$190/hr
	Christmas/Good Friday	\$220/hr
	Interactive/Therapeutic Public Holiday	\$220/hr
	Interactive/Therapeutic Christmas Day	\$250/hr
	*** NOTE: Weekday/Weekend. Excludes public holidays.	
Handover Facilitation	Per Changeover	\$65
	Public Holiday Changeover	\$90/ changeover
	Therapeutic Changeover	\$100/changeover
	Christmas & Good Friday	\$100/changeover
		\$100/changeover
Report Writing	Per hour	\$150
	Urgent rate per hour	\$200
Administration Fee	• Modical cancellation (under 24brc)	\$55
(Examples from Service Agreement)	 Medical cancellation (under24hrs) Changes to roster after confirmation Punctuality issues (3+ occasions) 	222
Conduct Money	Under 6 months of contact/changeovers	\$150
(Subpoenaed material)	6-12 months of contact/changeovers	\$100
	1-2 years of contact/changeovers	\$300
	2-3years of contact/changeovers	\$400
	Substantial Amount of Material	Up to \$500
Court Appearance	Management fees	\$250/hr
(In-Person, Teams, Phone	Therapist or Supervisor fees	\$200/hr
Evidence)	Standby for evidence	\$150/hr
	Note: We additionally charge for travel time and costs (parking etc) if required to give evidence in person.	
Travel Expenses	Cost per km	.85cents